
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Samantha Auker - (311948) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.15 484 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

32.66 462 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich Co Cambridge 2

32.84 454 H 14/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough  2

32.89 452 H 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

32.97 449 F 11/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

32.97 449 H 09/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

33.16 441 H 10/07/11 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

33.16 441 F 22/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

33.21 439 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

33.22 439 F 01/04/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

33.23 438 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Co Cambridge 2

33.24 438 H 11/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

33.34 434 F 09/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

33.40 432 H 22/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

33.64 422 H 06/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

33.64 422 H 30/09/12 City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

33.66 422 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Co Cambridge 2

33.76 418 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich Co Cambridge 2

33.90 413 H 10/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3

33.95 411 F 06/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

34.14 404 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Co Cambridge 3

34.22 401 H 04/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Cambridge 2

34.50 392  20/11/10 Deben Open Meet Deben Co Cambridge 3

34.58 389 F 28/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Champioships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

34.63 387 H 25/09/11 City of Cambridge Club Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

34.69 385 H 25/09/10 City of Cambridge Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

34.78 382 H 28/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Champioships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2
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34.78 382 H 28/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Champioships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

34.82 381  11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

35.45 361 H 05/10/13 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

36.16 340 H 15/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

36.16 340 H 12/07/09 teamIpswich Summer Sprints Ipswich Co Cambridge 3

36.38 334 H 27/09/09 C of Cambridge Club Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

36.38 334  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 4

36.95 319 H 19/07/09 Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

37.02 317  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 2

37.14 314  29/11/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Co Cambridge 2

38.57 280  05/04/08 City of Peterborough Open Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

38.66 278  10/05/08 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 2

39.91 253 H 09/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

41.71 221 H 18/03/07 Cambridgeshire Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

41.75 221 H 15/07/07 Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

41.77 220  21/04/07 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 2

43.73 192 H 16/07/06 Cambridge Summer Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.21 439 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

33.90 413 H 10/04/15 City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q Cambridge  3

32.84 454 H 14/03/15 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough  2

32.15 484 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

33.16 441 F 22/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

33.40 432 H 22/03/14 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

35.45 361 H 05/10/13 City of Cambridge Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

33.34 434 F 09/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

32.97 449 H 09/03/13 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

32.89 452 H 02/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

32.66 462 H 28/10/12 Teamipswich 14th Open Meet Ipswich Co Cambridge 2

33.64 422 H 30/09/12 City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

33.22 439 F 01/04/12 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

32.97 449 F 11/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

33.24 438 H 11/03/12 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

33.66 422 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Co Cambridge 2

34.22 401 H 04/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Cambridge 2

33.76 418 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich Co Cambridge 2

34.63 387 H 25/09/11 City of Cambridge Club Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

33.16 441 H 10/07/11 City of Cambridge July Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 3

33.95 411 F 06/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

33.64 422 H 06/03/11 Cambridgeshire County Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

33.23 438 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Co Cambridge 2

34.50 392  20/11/10 Deben Open Meet Deben Co Cambridge 3

34.69 385 H 25/09/10 City of Cambridge Championships Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

34.14 404 H 10/07/10 Midsummer Madness Meet Norwich Co Cambridge 3

34.82 381  11/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

34.58 389 F 28/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Champioships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

34.78 382 H 28/03/10 Cambridgeshire County Champioships Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

36.38 334  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 4

36.38 334 H 27/09/09 C of Cambridge Club Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

36.95 319 H 19/07/09 Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

36.16 340 H 12/07/09 teamIpswich Summer Sprints Ipswich Co Cambridge 3

37.02 317  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.02 317  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 2

36.16 340 H 15/03/09 Cambridgeshire County Ch Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

37.14 314  29/11/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Co Cambridge 2

38.66 278  10/05/08 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 2

38.57 280  05/04/08 City of Peterborough Open Peterborough Co Cambridge 2

39.91 253 H 09/03/08 Cambridgeshire County Mt Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

41.75 221 H 15/07/07 Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Co Cambridge 4

41.77 220  21/04/07 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Cambridge 2

41.71 221 H 18/03/07 Cambridgeshire Champs Cambridge Co Cambridge 2

43.73 192 H 16/07/06 Cambridge Summer Meet Cambridge Co Cambridge 4
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